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              OPSCO Optoelectronics SKC6812RV
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  OPSCO Optoelectronics
                

 Package
 SMD5050

 Description
 
                12mA -40℃~+85℃ RGB SMD5050  Light Emitting Diodes (LED) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1918
                      	$ 0.96
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1569
                      	$ 7.85
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1419
                      	$ 21.29
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.1134
                      	$ 113.40
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.1051
                      	$ 210.20
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.1001
                      	$ 500.50



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  